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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Ocran'tok T.B.
Ocranuyk P.B.
Co3aHcbkuia B.B.
Boliko 1.0.
Teniwyk I.C.
MetpyHsk I.FO.
JlaBpuHosuy AP.
Jlecrok B.B.
AHknesny AB.
CenbkiB B.I1.
KypsiHcbkuii B.HO.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
MaHbkie M.C.
IBacumk A.B.
KywHipuyk J1.4.
Am60p P.A.
Mpw, B.€.
Kywank [.B.
Pnbak B.I.
I7Iocenuy|< B.B.
Fepriunmi fA.B.
IBaHtoK A .
Kypwunsk €.B.
Tpyw B.O.
Tpiw, B.M.
bineruyk b.l.
Tumuyk 1A,
Koctmpko P.I.
CeHuyk B.B.

Naraxescbkuii P.B.

Tpyw P.l.
KouaHcbkumin M.I.
Bo3Hsak P.I.
Xagxxan B.M.
Yena |.M.
BosHuii |.B.
Korti B.A.
Cekepgel /1.0.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6wm IBaHo-®paHkiBcbk, Kanyw, Konomus

2023
KozatuH

B 359 11/ 49.7351316 /] 28.7279783

28.05.2023 05:45:01
CoHAYHO

75

1896
315.550

379
207
172

Kogp,
180077
180041
181107
185096
180022
181040
181116
180038
181006
180047
181043
181011
180006
181123
180057
180033
181003
180001
181029
181122
180059
180012
180085
181112
227266
181315
180016
180037
180010
183710
181095
181024
180026
181106
180031
180028
221434
220162
180043

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Konomus
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Konomus
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

Konomus

Konomus
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Konomusa
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Kanyw

Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Konomus

Kanyww

Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Kanyww

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Kanyww

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
52
44
59
39
61
60
47
47
42
46
75
45
50
28
47
42
28
94
64
30
26
35
35
25
26
27
48
35
61
20
22
16
23
25
20
18
16
20
18

MpunsosBunx
24
15
23
12
18
23
12
13
20

5
10
15
10
7
6
5
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09:17:46
10:58:00
1329.28

1071.33

09:17:46
11:05:25
01:47:39

149
230

banun
484.18
478.73
490.32
467.25
485.71
493.65
476.30
467.62
49947
450.63
477.25
478.57
47455
467.04
44730
418.89
471.38
44275
359.21
47593
356.51
469.37
45519
269.21
425.66
452.01
479.58
270.74
488.36
49148
188.10
364.13
450.85
463.54
37349
181.90
98.15
17598
174.81

banwu pasom

147178
1468.08
1467.93
1461.20
1449.12
1442.57
1437.86
143144
1422.70
1408.82
1394.88
1390.09
1384.80
1378.16
1372.33
1360.75
135341
132145
1320.67
1302.10
1273.67
1258.96
124348
1182.85
1171.16
1097.01
1088.79
1014.64
976.30
960.12

904.51

904.46
898.18
891.88
810.05

786.85

761.76
746.60
643.68



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Makcum M.I.
Makeum I.C.
Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK
LLlesuyk B.B.
Poxko O.l.
YepHeLbkunin M.P.
Epcrentok 1.O.
Knnm AM.
CeHuyk f1.B.
Kosanbuyk B.I.
Pnbak B.I. 2
BosHa Y.b.
fAAmbop P.A.2
Masyxk C.B.
MonuaHos O.B.
KypsHcbkuii HO.B.
LLleBuyk T.B.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
Kywawvk [.B. -2
MaHbkiB M.C. 2
MonuyaHos B.O.
3apembatok B.M.
CeHbkiB E.B.
YepHeLbkuii M.M.
Onoka B.B.
Koctunpko B.M.
Mazypwuk M.B.
Tpiw, O.M.
Kypunsak €.B. 2
Maszypwk .M.
Pebpuw M.M.
BozHak P.I. 2
Jlectok B.B.
Poxko O.l. 2
Bepcra B.A.
Bepcra B.B.
IpaboseLbkuii A.C.
IBaHoK ALl

180072
181030
183711
181026
185075
181025
180015
185088
185087
180055
185074
223839
183897
227154
227097
181119
227264
183716
184928
185073
220161
229008
185004
180071
220164
185095
184946
184929
185005
183675
181094
185086
181118
185076
184927
181061
185094
180084

Kanyw
Kanyw
Konomus
Kanyww
Konomus
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Kanyw
Konomus
Kanyww
Kanyw
Konomus
Kanyww
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
Konomus
Kanyww
Kanyw
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Kanyww
Kanyw
Konomus
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

16
18

49
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24598
164.50
270.90
178.10
0.00
84.02
17444
269.15
186.46
182.86
180.74
0.00
192.17
248.15
90.05
92.75
176.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

615.87
613.35
541.68
531.81
52242
517.04
450.35
44713
378.27
360.81
356.96
347.16
277.38
248.15
179.63
178.66
176.56
171.37
99.17
98.56
87.54
83.28
83.03
82.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:01:24



